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LED Lighting - OMNI A21

FEATURES
High wattage bulbs

Shatterproof

Energy-saving LED

Residential and commercial use

Greenlite high-wattage LED bulbs deliver powerful, energy-e�cient illumination for large 
spaces. Perfect for warehouses, garages, factories, and commercial applications, these bulbs 
provide bright, long-lasting light while significantly reducing energy consumption compared to 
traditional HID or fluorescent bulbs.

WATTS LUMENS

1200

DIMMABILITY

NO

PACK 
SIZE

1

2150

REPLACES

100W

125W NO 1

2550150W NO 1

2550150W YES* 1

CASE QTY

48

24

24

24

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Light Source

Rated Voltage

Bulb Shape

LED

120-277V

A21

Base E26 Medium

CCT*

UL Location Rating

5000K -Daylight

Damp

Warranty 3 Years

Certifications cULus, RoHS

MODEL INFORMATION

V1-01162028

APPLICATIONS

12W

20W

2150125W YES*

RATED LIFE 
HOURS

25,000

10,000

25,000

25,000

10,000

UL FIXTURE 
RATING

ENCLOSED

NON-ENCLOSED

NON-ENCLOSED

ENCLOSED

NON-ENCLOSED 1 2420W

22W

25W

*This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers.


