

## **LED Lighting - OMNI A21**

Greenlite high-wattage LED bulbs deliver powerful, energy-efficient illumination for large spaces. Perfect for warehouses, garages, factories, and commercial applications, these bulbs provide bright, long-lasting light while significantly reducing energy consumption compared to traditional HID or fluorescent bulbs.





## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Light Source	LED
Rated Voltage	120-277V
Bulb Shape	A21
Base	E26 Medium
CCT*	5000K -Daylight
UL Location Rating	Damp
Warranty	3 Years
Certifications	cULus, RoHS



## **MODEL INFORMATION**

WATTS	REPLACES	LUMENS	DIMMABILITY	RATED LIFE HOURS	UL FIXTURE RATING	PACK SIZE	CASE QTY
12W	100W	1200	NO	25,000	ENCLOSED	1	48
20W	125W	2150	YES*	10,000	NON-ENCLOSED	1	24
20W	125W	2150	NO	10,000	NON-ENCLOSED	1	24
22W	150W	2550	NO	25,000	NON-ENCLOSED	1	24
25W	150W	2550	YES*	25,000	ENCLOSED	1	24

<sup>\*</sup>This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers.

www.greenliteusa.com







